CENTRIFUGAL BACKWARD CURVED IMPELLER
CBTR / CBTRL Series
Centrifugal fans CBTR / CBTRL528
Single inlet direct-drive centrifugal fans,
manufactured from anti-corrosion steel
sheet with polyester paint, centrifugal
backward curved impeller dynamically

KRDA-180 219 240 11 8 45
KRDA-200 241 265 9 8 45
KRDA-225 ESP. 260 290 9 8 45
KRDA-225 265 290 9 8 45
KRDA-250 292 320 9 8 45
KRDA-280 332 360 9 8 45
KRBA
Inlet flange
Flange to facilitate
the connection of the
circular duct at the fan
inlet.
Model Ø D1 Ø D2 Ø d N Wº
KRBA-125 130 165 189 4 11
KRBA-140 145 182 215 8 11
KRBA-160 160 200 235 8 11
KRBA-180 180 219 240 8 11
KRBA-200 200 241 265 8 9
KRBA-225 225 265 290 8 9
KRBA-250 250 292 320 8 9
KRBA-280 280 332 360 8 9
KRBA-315 315 366 395 8 11
26
N
7.5
Ø

N holes Y
Ø d
1
a2 a1 a t
KRBD
Double connection
flange
Double connection
flange to mount at
the fan inlet for the
connection with a duct
or a flat surface.
Model Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 Ø DF N H
KRBD-125 130 165 190 10 4 80
KRBD-140 145 182 215 10 8 80
KRBD-160 160 200 235 10 8 80
KRBD-180 180 219 240 10 8 80
KRBD-200 200 241 265 10 8 80
KRBD-225 225 265 290 10 8 80
KRBD-250 250 292 320 10 8 100
KRBD-280 280 332 360 10 8 100
Ø DF Ø D
1
Ø D2
N

Centrifugal fans CBTR / CBTRL 533
Mounting accessories
KREA
Inlet flexible
connector
Flexible connector
manufactured from
2 inlet flanges mounted
with a flexible material
to connect the duct at
the fan inlet.
Avoid the vibrations.
Model Ø D Ø E Ø A H N  Ø d
KREA-125 130 165 190 150 4 11
KREA-140 145 182 215 150 8 11
KREA-160 160 200 235 150 8 11
KREA-180 180 219 240 150 8 9
KREA-200 200 241 265 150 8 9
KREA-225 225 265 290 150 8 9
KREA-250 250 292 323 150 8 10
KREA-280 280 332 360 150 8 9
N holes Ø d H
D
E
A

a2 a1 a
b2
b1
b
CENTRIFUGAL BACKWARD CURVED IMPELLER
CBTR / CBTRL Series
Centrifugal fans CBTR / CBTRL534
Mounting accessories
KRTA
Inlet attenuator
Circular attenuator for
mounting at the
fan inlet. Incorporate
circular inlet flange. Model Ø D Ø E Ø A N Ø d L I Ø D1 Ø D2
KRTA-125/160 130 165 189 4 11 600 150 160 360
KRTA-140/140 145 182 215 8 11 600 150 140 340
KRTA-160/160 160 200 235 8 11 600 150 160 360
KRTA-160/200 160 200 235 8 11 600 150 200 400
KRTA-160/355 160 200 235 8 11 600 150 355 555
KRTA-180/200 180 219 240 8 11 600 150 200 400
KRTA-180/250 180 219 240 8 11 600 150 250 450
KRTA-200/200 200 241 265 8 9 900 150 200 400
KRTA-200/250 200 241 265 8 9 900 150 250 450
KRTA-200/315 200 241 265 8 9 900 150 315 515
KRTA-225/250 225 265 290 8 9 900 200 250 450
KRTA-225/280 225 265 290 8 9 900 200 280 480
KRTA-225/315 225 265 290 8 9 900 200 315 515
KRTA-225/355 225 265 290 8 9 900 200 355 555
KRTA-225/400 225 265 290 8 9 900 200 400 600
KRTA-250/315 250 292 320 8 9 900 200 315 515
KRTA-250/355 250 292 320 8 9 900 200 355 555
KRTA-250/400 250 292 320 8 9 900 200 400 600
KRTA-250/450 250 292 320 8 9 900 200 450 650
KRTA-280/355 280 332 360 8 9 900 200 355 555
KRTA-280/400 280 332 360 8 9 900 200 400 600
KRTA-280/500 280 332 360 8 9 900 200 500 700
KRTA-280/560 280 332 360 8 9 900 200 560 760
N holes Ø d
L I
Ø
 D